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Date & Day Match Time (IST) Venue

June 14, Monday Brazil vs Venezuela 2:30 AM Brasilia

June 14, Monday Colombia vs Ecuador 05:30 AM Cuiaba

June 15, Tuesday Argentina vs Chile 02:30 AM Rio

June 15, Tuesday Paraguay vs Bolivia 05:30 AM Goiania

June 18, Friday Colombia vs Venezuela 02:30 AM Goiania

June 18, Friday Brazil vs Peru 05:30 AM Rio

June 19, Saturday Chile vs Bolivia 02:30 AM Cuiaba

June 19, Saturday Argentina vs Uruguay 05:30 AM Brasilia

June 21, Monday Venezuela vs Ecuador 02:30 AM Rio

June 21, Monday Colombia vs Peru 05:30 AM Goiania

June 22, Tuesday Uruguay vs Chile 02:30 AM Cuiaba

June 22, Tuesday Argentina vs Paraguay 05:30 AM Brasilia

June 24, Thursday Ecuador vs Peru 02:30 AM Goiania

June 24, Thursday Brazil vs Colombia 05:30 AM Rio

June 25, Friday Bolivia vs Uruguay 02:30 AM Cuiaba

June 25, Friday Chile vs Paraguay 05:30 AM Brasilia

June 28, Sunday Brazil vs Ecuador 02:30 AM Goiania

June 28, Sunday Venezuela vs Peru 02:30 AM Brasilia

June 29, Monday Uruguay vs Paraguay 05:30 AM Rio

June 29, Monday Bolivia vs Argentina 05:30 AM Cuiaba

QUARTER FINALS

July 3, Saturday 2
nd

 in Group A vs 3
rd

 in Group B 02:30 AM Goiania

July 3, Saturday 1
st
 in Group A vs 4th in Group B 05:30 AM Rio

July 4, Sunday 2
n
 in Group B vs 3

rd
 in Group A 03:30 AM Brasilia

July 4, Sunday 1
st
 in Group B vs 4th in Group A 06:30 AM Goiania

SEMI FINALS

July 6, Tuesday Winner QF 1 vs Winner QF 2 04:.30 AM Rio

July 7, Wednesday Winner QF 3 vs Winner QF 4 06.30 AM Brasilia

July 10, Saturday 3
rd

 place Match 05:30 AM Brasilia

FINAL

July 11, Sunday Winner SF 1 vs Winner SF 2 05:30 AM Maracana, Rio
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